
Registration for Trainings: January-June 
 

 Sign up for: Date: Time: Price: 

 Emergency Preparedness Thursday, January 24 &   

Thursday February 7 
6:30 –8:30 pm $15.00 

 Plan your work and work your plan Monday, February 4 6:30-8:30 pm $10.00 

 Nurturing the Brain: Risk & Resilience Thursday, February 21 & 

Thursday, February 28 

6:30—8:30 pm $15.00 

 CPR/First Aid Saturday, March 2 9:00 am-12:00 $15.00 

 ITS-SIDS Thursday, March 21 6:30-8:30 pm $10.00 

 Playground Safety Saturday, April 6 8:30 am-12:30 $15.00 

 Ready, Set, Go Monday, May 6 6:30—8:30 pm Free 

 Read  With Me Thursday, May 16 6:30-8:30 pm $10.00 

 CPR/First Aid Saturday, June 1 9:00 am-12:30 $15.00 

                       Total Cost $    

Contact and Payment Information 

Name           

Email          Method of Payment 

Home Phone         Credit Card 

          Check: Payable to  RCPC 

Work Phone         Cash: Correct change only (receipt will be   

               provided) DO NOT MAIL 

Place of Employment        Cashiers Check: Payable to RCPC       

Date          

To register, please return the registration form and payment by the registration deadline. 

Robeson County Partnership for Children, Inc.  ● 210 East 2nd Street  ●Lumberton, NC 28358 


